
Queens (NC) (4-5,0-0 DI Independent) -vs- Hawaii (10-0,0-0 Big West)
2/6/2020 at Honolulu, HI (Stan Sheriff Center)

 
 

 
Queens (NC) (4-5,0-0 DI Independent)

 
 
Hawaii (10-0,0-0 Big West)

 
 

Site: Honolulu, HI (Stan Sheriff Center)
Date: 2/6/2020   Attendance: 3990   Time: 7:06 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Queens (NC) (0) 10 15 17
Hawaii (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Greenstein, Ruben 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0
8 Cavallaro, Nic 3 5 5 22 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 5
9 Nix, Cody 3 1 0 7 .143 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 3 0 0 2.5
22 Santoyo, Tristan 3 6 5 28 .036 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 7
14 Payne, JP 3 2 1 6 .167 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
3 Bragg, Josh 3 2 2 10 .000 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 3
7 Jordan, Guillermo 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mitchner, Jack 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Grabow, Brandon 2 0 0 2 .000 10 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1
13 Leitao, Daniel 2 1 0 2 .500 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1
17 Ford, Brian 1 0 2 2 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.5

Totals 31 17 15 79 .025 17 1 3 9 2 2 0 23 0 4 23.0

Set K E TA %
1 3 5 21 -0.095
2 7 5 36 0.056
3 7 5 22 0.091

17 15 79 .025

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Worsley, Gage 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0
13 Rosenfeld, Max 3 9 0 11 .818 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 0 10.5
10 Thelle, Jakob 3 2 0 2 1.000 24 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 0 2.5
1 Galloway, Chaz 3 7 2 17 .294 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 0 1 7
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 Anastassiades, James 2 5 1 8 .500 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 0 1 7
20 Van Eekeren, Jackson 2 1 0 2 .500 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1
7 Hogland, Cole 2 5 1 11 .364 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6.5
9 Johnson, Devon 2 4 1 8 .375 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 4.5
14 Todd, Alaka?i 2 3 0 3 1.000 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
24 Wong, Danny 2 1 1 3 .000 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2.5
11 Mouchlias, Dimitrios 2 7 4 14 .214 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 7.5
22 Suzumoto, Shea 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
5 Choy, ?Eleu 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Geiger, Garrett 1 2 0 4 .500 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2.5

Totals 33 46 10 83 .434 39 1 4 11 1 9 0 37 0 3 55.5

Set K E TA %
1 15 4 24 0.458
2 17 3 34 0.412
3 14 3 25 0.44

46 10 83 .434

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 6 3 11
Lead changes 1 7 31 39


